OUT A 1
–IN A 2
+IN A 3
V– 4
V+8
OUT B7
–IN B6
+IN B5

(F-8-2)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD8634HRZN −40°C to +175°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8634HFZ −40°C to +210°C 8-Lead Ceramic Flat Package [FLATPACK] F-8-2
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PIN CONFIGURATION
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS, VSY = ±15.0 V
	ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS, VSY = 3.0 V